
3 / 8 / 8H Queens Hospital - Burton - Winshill - Swadlincote

Midland Classic

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Notes

Red House Farm, adj St Margarets

Queens Hospital, adj Graduate Medical Centre

Horninglow, adj Longmead Road

Outwoods, adj Mona Road

Burton upon Trent, opp Railway Station

Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 6)

Winshill, adj St Marks Church

Winshill, opp Delhi Close

Winshill, opp Bretby Lane

Winshill, adj Bretby Lane

Newhall, adj Newhall Park

Newhall, Meadow Lane (N-bound)

Midway, adj Springwood Farm Road

Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 4)
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Mondays to Fridays
Service

Red House Farm, adj St Margarets

Queens Hospital, adj Graduate Medical Centre

Horninglow, adj Longmead Road

Outwoods, adj Mona Road

Burton upon Trent, opp Railway Station

Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 6)

Winshill, adj St Marks Church

Winshill, opp Delhi Close

Winshill, opp Bretby Lane

Winshill, adj Bretby Lane

Newhall, adj Newhall Park

Newhall, Meadow Lane (N-bound)

Midway, adj Springwood Farm Road

Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 4)
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Saturdays
Service

Red House Farm, adj St Margarets

Queens Hospital, adj Graduate Medical Centre

Horninglow, adj Longmead Road

Outwoods, adj Mona Road

Burton upon Trent, opp Railway Station

Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 6)

Winshill, adj St Marks Church

Winshill, opp Delhi Close

Winshill, opp Bretby Lane

Winshill, adj Bretby Lane

Newhall, adj Newhall Park

Newhall, Meadow Lane (N-bound)

Midway, adj Springwood Farm Road

Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 4)
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Saturdays
Service

Red House Farm, adj St Margarets

Queens Hospital, adj Graduate Medical Centre

Outwoods, adj Mona Road

Burton upon Trent, opp Railway Station

Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 6)

Winshill, adj St Marks Church

Winshill, adj Bretby Lane

Newhall, adj Newhall Park

Newhall, Meadow Lane (N-bound)

Midway, adj Springwood Farm Road

Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 4)
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Notes: B - Continues to Burton & South Derbyshire College, on College days only
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3 / 8 / 8H Queens Hospital - Burton - Winshill - Swadlincote

Midland Classic

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Sundays
Service

Notes

Red House Farm, adj St Margarets

Queens Hospital, adj Graduate Medical Centre

Outwoods, adj Mona Road

Burton upon Trent, opp Railway Station

Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 6)

Winshill, adj St Marks Church

Winshill, adj Bretby Lane

Newhall, adj Newhall Park

Newhall, Meadow Lane (N-bound)

Midway, adj Springwood Farm Road

Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 4)
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Notes: ABH - Also on Bank Holidays
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3 / 8 / 8H Swadlincote - Winshill - Burton - Queens Hospital

Midland Classic

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 1)

Midway, opp Springwood Farm Road

Newhall, Meadow Lane (S-bound)

Newhall, opp Newhall Park

Winshill, opp Delhi Close

Winshill, opp Bretby Lane

Winshill, opp St Marks Church

Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 4)

Burton upon Trent, adj Railway Station

Horninglow, adj St Johns Road

Outwoods, opp Mona Road

Queens Hospital, opp Graduate Medical Centre

Red House Farm, adj St Margarets
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Mondays to Fridays
Service

Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 1)

Midway, opp Springwood Farm Road

Newhall, Meadow Lane (S-bound)

Newhall, opp Newhall Park

Winshill, opp Delhi Close

Winshill, opp Bretby Lane

Winshill, opp St Marks Church

Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 4)

Burton upon Trent, adj Railway Station

Outwoods, opp Mona Road

Queens Hospital, opp Graduate Medical Centre

Red House Farm, adj St Margarets
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Mondays to Fridays
Service

Notes

Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 1)

Midway, opp Springwood Farm Road

Newhall, Meadow Lane (S-bound)

Newhall, opp Newhall Park

Newhall, adj Village Hall

Winshill, opp Delhi Close

Winshill, opp Bretby Lane

Winshill, opp St Marks Church

Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 4)

Burton upon Trent, adj Railway Station

Horninglow, adj St Johns Road

Outwoods, opp Mona Road

Queens Hospital, opp Graduate Medical Centre

Red House Farm, adj St Margarets
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Saturdays
Service

Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 1)

Midway, opp Springwood Farm Road

Newhall, Meadow Lane (S-bound)

Newhall, opp Newhall Park

Winshill, opp Delhi Close

Winshill, opp Bretby Lane

Winshill, opp St Marks Church

Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 4)

Burton upon Trent, adj Railway Station

Horninglow, adj St Johns Road

Outwoods, opp Mona Road

Queens Hospital, opp Graduate Medical Centre

Red House Farm, adj St Margarets
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Winshill, opp Delhi Close

Winshill, opp Bretby Lane

Winshill, opp St Marks Church

Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 4)
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Notes: C - Commences from Burton & South Derbyshire College, on College days only
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3 / 8 / 8H Swadlincote - Winshill - Burton - Queens Hospital

Midland Classic

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Saturdays
Service

Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 1)

Midway, opp Springwood Farm Road

Newhall, Meadow Lane (S-bound)

Newhall, opp Newhall Park

Newhall, adj Village Hall

Winshill, opp Bretby Lane

Winshill, opp St Marks Church

Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 4)

Burton upon Trent, adj Railway Station

Horninglow, adj St Johns Road

Queens Hospital, opp Graduate Medical Centre

Red House Farm, adj St Margarets

8H

1828

1833

1839

1847

1854

1858

1922

1925

1933

1942

1945

8

1915

1920

1924

1927

1934

8

2015

2020

2024

2027

2034

8

2115

2120

2124

2127

2134

Sundays
Service

Notes

Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 1)

Midway, opp Springwood Farm Road

Newhall, Meadow Lane (S-bound)

Newhall, opp Newhall Park

Winshill, opp Bretby Lane

Winshill, opp St Marks Church

Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 4)

Burton upon Trent, adj Railway Station

Horninglow, adj St Johns Road

Queens Hospital, opp Graduate Medical Centre

Red House Farm, adj St Margarets

8H

ABH

0840

0843

0851

0858

0900

8H 8H 8H

ABH ABH ABH

0900

then

at

these

mins

past

each

hour

00

until

1800

0904 04 1804

0912 12 1812

0918 18 1818

0923 23 1823

0927 27 1827

0940 40 1840

0943 43 1843

0951 51 1851

0958 58 1858

1000 00 1900

8H

ABH

1900

1904

1912

1918

1923

1927

1935

Notes: ABH - Also on Bank Holidays
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3 / 8 / 8H Queens Hospital - Burton - Winshill - Swadlincote

Midland Classic

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
-
stadajaw
-
-
stadgadw
stadapaj
stadgadp
stadawdg
stadamat
stadawap
stadawad
stadajdg
stadatwt
stadatmp
stadatmt
stadatpd
-
stadatpm
-
stadajdj
stadatma
stadajmd
stadajmp
stadgwpa
stadajdm
stadajgw
stadajdw
stagpmtp
stadgmjg
stadapgp
stadamtw
-
stadgwga
stadgjmt
-
stadgdjw
stadatgd
stadatgp
stadgjdm
stadgjdg
stadgjda
-
stadatgm
stadgjpg
stadgtmt
stadgjpj
stadatgj
stadatdw
dbsgwgwg
dbsgwgwa
dbsgwgtp
dbsgwgtj
dbsdptag
dbsdpmwt
dbsdtajw
dbsawjag
dbsawgwp
dbsawdja
dbsgdjpj
dbsdptwp
dbsdptwa
dbsdptwg
dbsawgpd
dbsawgmg
dbsawgmp
dbsdpmdw
dbsdpmgd
dbsgdjwg
dbsawjat
dbsawjdm
dbsgtmjw
dbsgtmpd
dbsjdaja
dbsdtmpd
dbsatwjm
dbsajadw
dbsajagd
dbsgwapj
dbsdawjp
dbsdmdgd
dbsdmdgp
dbsdjwtp

Stop Name
Red House Farm, adj St Margarets
Queens Hospital, adj Graduate Medical Centre
Outwoods, adj Foston Avenue
Outwoods, nr Calais Road
Outwoods, adj Carlton Street
Horninglow, adj Longmead Road
Horninglow, opp Rowton Street
Horninglow, adj Dover Road
Outwoods, opp Ibstock Road
Outwoods, adj Osborne Court
Queens Hospital, adj Norton Road
Outwoods, adj Mona Road
Outwoods, opp Outwoods Street
Outwoods, adj Edward Street
Outwoods, opp Saw Mill Way
Shobnall, opp Halcyon Way
Shobnall, opp Waverley Lane
Shobnall, nr Grange Street
Shobnall, nr St Paul’s Court
Shobnall, adj Town Hall
Shobnall, adj Borough Road
Shobnall, adj Lidl Store
Burton upon Trent, opp Railway Station
Burton upon Trent, adj High Street
Burton upon Trent, opp Devonshire Arms
Burton upon Trent, opp Sainsbury’s Store
Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 6)
Burton upon Trent, opp The Octagon Centre
Burton upon Trent, adj Bond Street
Burton upon Trent, opp Clay Street
Burton upon Trent, opp Cemetery
Burton upon Trent, opp Scalpcliffe Road
Burton upon Trent, adj No. 4
Winshill, opp Oxley Road
Winshill, opp Mount Street
Winshill, opp High Bank Road
Winshill, adj St Marks Church
Winshill, adj Bladon Street
Winshill, adj Canterbury Road
Winshill, opp Delhi Close
Winshill, opp Melbourne Avenue
Winshill, opp Adelaide Crescent
Winshill, opp Bretby Lane
Winshill, opp Brough Road
Winshill, opp Empire Road
Winshill, adj Calgary Crescent
Winshill, adj Bretby Lane
Winshill, adj Moat Bank
Stanhope Bretby, adj 25 Ashby Road East
Stanhope Bretby, opp Stanhope Arms
Stanhope Bretby, opp Business Park
Stanhope Bretby, adj Chesterfield Arms
Newhall, opp Wood Lane Top
Newhall, opp Thorn Tree
Newhall, adj Newhall Park
Newhall, Oversetts Road Bottom (S-bound)
Newhall, adj Oversetts Court
Newhall, John Street (W-bound)
Newhall, St Johns Drive (S-bound)
Newhall, opp Dales Close
Newhall, adj Ashover Road
Newhall, opp Fairmeadows School
Newhall, Meadow View Road (E-bound)
Newhall, adj The Pastures
Newhall, Meadow Lane (N-bound)
Newhall, South Drive (W-bound)
Newhall, opp The Burrows
Newhall, opp Pine Grove
Newhall, Parliament Street (E-bound)
Newhall, Robinson Road (NE-bound)
Newhall, adj Birch Avenue
Midway, adj Buxton Close
Midway, opp Chestnut Avenue
Midway, adj Lime Tree Avenue
Midway, adj Springwood Farm Road
Midway, opp Acacia Avenue
Midway, adj Eastfield Road
Swadlincote, adj Springfield Junior School
Swadlincote, opp St Edwards School
Swadlincote, adj Catholic Club
Swadlincote, Darklands Road (S-bound)
Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 4)

Street
Lower Outwoods Road
Belvedere Road
Norton Raod
Foston Avenue
Wyggeston Street
Westfield Road
Westfield Road
Calais Road
Calais Road
Calais Road
Belvedere Road
Belvedere Road (SE)
Dallow Street
Shobnall Street
Shobnall Street
Shobnall Street
Shobnall Street
St Paul’s Street West
St Paul’s Street West
King Edward Place
Wellington Street
Derby Street
Borough Road
New Street
Station Street
Union Street
New Street
Lichfield Street
Lichfield Street
Stapenhill Road
Stapenhill Road
Stapenhill Road
Bearwood Hill Road
Bearwood Hill Road
Bearwood Hill Road
Bearwood Hill Road
Church Hill Street
Hawfield Lane
Vancouver Drive
Vancouver Drive
Vancouver Drive
Melbourne Avenue
Empire Road
Hawfield Lane
Hawfield Lane
Empire Road
Empire Road
Bretby Lane
Ashby Road East
Ashby Road East
Ashby Road East
Ashby Road East
Wood Lane
Bretby Road
Main Street
Oversetts Road
Oversetts Road
John Street
St Johns Drive
Fairfield Crescent
Fairfield Crescent
Fairfield Crescent
Meadow View Road
Meadow Lane
Meadow Lane
South Drive
South Drive
South Drive
Parliament Street
Robinson Road
Wellwood Road
Wellwood Road
Wellwood Road
Chestnut Avenue
Lime Tree Avenue
Springfield Road
Springfield Road
Springfield Road
Newhall Road
Darklands Road
Darklands Road
Civic Way

ATCO Code
3800C352200
3800C303100
3800C352101
3800C315702
3800C319201
3800C305900
3800C319002
3800C316002
3800C302201
3800C315801
3800C315401
3800C305701
3800C315302
3800C314002
3800C314101
3800C314202
3800C314302
3800C314501
3800C348802
3800C314601
3800C313601
3800C314701
3800C303201
3800C343401
3800C331102
3800C302600
3800C302806
3800C329902
3800C329802
3800C307901
3800C304801
3800C324702
3800C341901
3800C326902
3800C327002
3800C323401
3800C311401
3800C311600
3800C325901
3800C325801
3800C325702
3800C325602
3800C311501
3800C327202
3800C339502
3800C327401
3800C311500
3800C311300
1000DBAR4966
1000DBAR4964
1000DBAR4635
1000DBAR4627
1000DNWL4637
1000DNWL4629
1000DNMS1374
1000DNOR4693
1000DNOR4690
1000DNJS4680
1000DNSJ4681
1000DNFC4687
1000DNFC1379
1000DNFC4673
1000DNMV4602
1000DNML4663
1000DNML4665
1000DNSD4666
1000DNSD4668
100000008698
1000DNPS4671
1000DNRR4732
1000DNWR4616
1000DNWR4735
100052717
1000DMCA4630
1000DMLA4631
1000DMSR4611
1000DMSR4757
1000DSSR4701
1000DSNR4714
1000DSDR4716
1000DSDR4784
1000DSBS1636

Staffordshire County Council13/07/2018 1254



3 / 8 / 8H Swadlincote - Winshill - Burton - Queens Hospital

Midland Classic

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
dbsdagmd
dbsdmdgm
dbsdmdgj
dbsdawjt
dbsgwapg
dbsajaga
dbsdtgmp
dbsatwjg
dbsdtmpg
dbsjdagw
dbsgtmpa
dbsawjdp
dbsawjaw
dbsdpmgm
dbsdpmgj
dbsdpmga
dbsawgmj
dbsawgmd
dbsawgpa
dbsdptwj
dbsdptwd
dbsdptwm
dbsgdjpm
dbsawdgw
dbsawgwt
dbsawjad
dbsdtamj
dbsadmta
dbsdpwjg
dbsdpwjp
dbsdpwjw
dbsdpwja
dbsdpwgw
dbsdptpg
dbsdptad
dbsagjdg
dbsgwgtm
dbsgwgtw
dbsgwgwd
stadajgt
stadgjdg
stadgjda
-
stadatgm
stadgjpm
stadgtmp
stadgjpd
stadajgp
stadatga
stadajgm
stadgjmw
stadgjmp
stadgwgd
stadajgd
stadgmjt
stadajdt
stadajma
stadajdp
stadajmj
stadatma
stadatmd
stadamjm
stadgtpm
stadawpw
stadamtg
stadawtd
stadawtj
-
stadawmg
stadawmj
stadapad
stadgwap
stadawmw
stadawpa
stadawpd
stadawjp
stadawjt
stadawmd
stadawdg
stadamat
stadawap
stadatpw
stagptjt

Stop Name
Swadlincote, Bus Station (Stop 1)
Swadlincote, Darklands Road (N-bound)
Swadlincote, opp Catholic Club
Swadlincote, adj St Edwards School
Swadlincote, opp Springfield Junior School
Midway, opp Eastfield Road
Midway, adj Acacia Avenue
Midway, opp Springwood Farm Road
Midway, opp Lime Tree Avenue
Midway, adj Chestnut Avenue
Midway, opp Buxton Close
Newhall, Robinson Road (SW-bound)
Newhall, Parliament Street (W-bound)
Newhall, adj Pine Grove
Newhall, adj The Burrows
Newhall, South Drive (SE-bound)
Newhall, Meadow Lane (S-bound)
Newhall, opp The Pastures
Newhall, Meadow View Road (W-bound)
Newhall, adj Fairmeadows School
Newhall, opp Ashover Road
Newhall, adj Dales Close
Newhall, St Johns Drive (N-bound)
Newhall, John Street (E-bound)
Newhall, opp Oversetts Court
Newhall, Oversetts Road Bottom (N-bound)
Newhall, opp Newhall Park
Swadlincote, Boardmans Hill (NW-bound)
Newhall, adj Royal Oak
Newhall, opp Abbotts Road
Newhall, opp George Inn
Newhall, opp Hill Street
Newhall, adj Village Hall
Newhall, adj Thorn Tree
Newhall, adj Wood Lane Top
Stanhope Bretby, adj Chesterfield Arms
Stanhope Bretby, adj Business Park
Stanhope Bretby, adj Stanhope Arms
Stanhope Bretby, opp 25 Ashby Road East
Winshill, opp Moat Bank
Winshill, opp Delhi Close
Winshill, opp Melbourne Avenue
Winshill, opp Adelaide Crescent
Winshill, opp Bretby Lane
Winshill, opp Calgary Crescent
Winshill, adj Empire Road
Winshill, nr Brough Road
Winshill, opp Bladon Street
Winshill, opp St Marks Church
Winshill, adj High Bank Road
Winshill, adj Mount Street
Winshill, adj Oxley Road
Burton upon Trent, adj Newton Road
Burton upon Trent, adj Bargates
Burton upon Trent, opp Spot on Snooker
Burton upon Trent, New Street (Stand 4)
Burton upon Trent, adj Sainsbury’s Store
Burton upon Trent, adj Devonshire Arms
Burton upon Trent, adj Railway Station
Shobnall, adj Borough Road
Shobnall, adj Casey Lane
Shobnall, adj Albert Street
Outwoods, adj No. 153
Outwoods, adj The Carousels
Horninglow, adj Victoria Crescent
Horninglow, adj The Navigation
Horninglow, opp Hevea Road
Horninglow, opp The New Inn
Horninglow, adj Horninglow Road North
Horninglow, adj Church View
Horninglow, adj St Johns Road
Horninglow, adj St Chad’s Road
Horninglow, opp St Judes Way
Horninglow, opp St Marks Road
Horninglow, adj Rolleston Road
Horninglow, opp St Andrews Drive
Horninglow, opp Ivy Grove
Horninglow, adj St. John’s Church
Horninglow, adj Dover Road
Outwoods, opp Ibstock Road
Outwoods, adj Osborne Court
Shobnall, opp Town Hall
Shobnall, St Pauls Square

Street
Civic Way
Darklands Road
Darklands Road
Newhall Road
Springfield Road
Springfield Road
Springfield Road
Lime Tree Avenue
Chestnut Avenue
Wellwood Road
Wellwood Road
Robinson Road
Parliament Street
South Drive
South Drive
South Drive
Meadow Lane
Meadow Lane
Meadow View Road
Fairfield Crescent
Fairfield Crescent
Fairfield Crescent
St Johns Drive
John Street
Oversetts Road
Oversetts Road
Main Street
Union Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Bretby Road
Wood Lane
Ashby Road East
Ashby Road East
Ashby Road East
Ashby Road East
Bretby Lane
Vancouver Drive
Vancouver Drive
Melbourne Avenue
Empire Road
Empire Road
Hawfield Lane
Hawfield Lane
Hawfield Lane
Church Hill Street
Bearwood Hill Road
Bearwood Hill Road
Bearwood Hill Road
Bearwood Hill Road
High Street
High Street
New Street
Union Street
Station Street
Borough Road
Wellington Street
Waterloo Street
Waterloo Street
Waterloo Street
Victoria Crescent
Horninglow Road
Horninglow Road
Horninglow Road North
Horninglow Road North
Harper Avenue
Harper Avenue
Harper Avenue
St John’s Road
St Johns Road
St Lukes Road
St Marys Drive
Rolleston Road
Rolleston Road
Rolleston Road
Calais Road
Calais Road
Calais Road
King Edward Place
St Pauls Street West

ATCO Code
1000DSBSB818
1000DSDR4783
1000DSDR4717
1000DSNR4715
1000DSSR4700
1000DMSR4702
1000DMSR1456
1000DMLA2307
1000DMCA4703
100052715
1000DNWR4734
1000DNRR4733
1000DNPS4672
1000DNSD4670
1000DNSD4669
1000DNSD4667
1000DNML4664
1000DNML4662
1000DNMV1396
1000DNFC4674
1000DNFC4603
1000DNFC4686
1000DNSJ4682
1000DNJS4679
1000DNOR4691
1000DNOR4692
1000DNMS4606
1000DSUR4724
1000DNHS4726
1000DNHS4728
1000DNHS4730
1000DNHS4696
1000DNHS4695
1000DNBL4628
1000DNWL4636
1000DBAR1954
1000DBAR4634
1000DBAR4963
1000DBAR4965
3800C311301
3800C325801
3800C325702
3800C325602
3800C311501
3800C327402
3800C339501
3800C327201
3800C311601
3800C311400
3800C323402
3800C327001
3800C326901
3800C341902
3800C302100
3800C330202
3800C302804
3800C302601
3800C331101
3800C303200
3800C313601
3800C313701
3800C303700
3800C340001
3800C318301
3800C304600
3800C318401
3800C318501
3800C318602
3800C317401
3800C317502
3800C305800
3800C341001
3800C317702
3800C317802
3800C317902
3800C317101
3800C317201
3800C317302
3800C316002
3800C302201
3800C315801
3800C314602
3800C348801

Continued on next page.
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3 / 8 / 8H Swadlincote - Winshill - Burton - Queens Hospital

Midland Classic

Continued from previous page.

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
stadatpt
stadatpg
stadatpa
stadatmw
stadatmj
stadatwp
stadajda
stadawag
-
-

Stop Name
Shobnall, adj Grange Street
Shobnall, adj Waverley Lane
Shobnall, adj Halcyon Way
Outwoods, adj Saw Mill Way
Outwoods, opp Edward Street
Outwoods, adj Outwoods Street
Outwoods, opp Mona Road
Queens Hospital, opp Norton Road
Queens Hospital, opp Graduate Medical Centre
Red House Farm, adj St Margarets

Street
St Paul’s Street West
Shobnall Street
Shobnall Street
Shobnall Street
Shobnall Street
Dallow Street
Belvedere Road
Belverdere Road
Belvedere Road
Lower Outwoods Road

ATCO Code
3800C314502
3800C314301
3800C314201
3800C314102
3800C314001
3800C315301
3800C305700
3800C315402
3800C303101
3800C352200
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3 / 8 / 8H Queens Hospital - Burton - Winshill - Swadlincote

Midland Classic

Important information related to service 3 / 8 / 8H at 20:13:34 on 21st July 2018

Burton Bridge roadworks

Valid from 1231 on 20 Jun 2018 until 2359 on 31 Aug 2018

During the Eastbound closure of Burton Bridge Midland Classic services 2, 3, 8, 10 and 401, 402/402A and 403 and
Trent Barton service X38 will operate via Moseley Street and Moor Street from Burton Station towards the town centre.
Stops on Station Street and Union Street won’t be served in this direction.

Timetables

Select a timetable using the bookmarks (on the left of this page). Choose the direction and day of travel you require.
Stop and Street Names and SMS codes are also available.
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